
                                              Per information made available to the Academic and Career Advising Center as of August, 2023 

College-Specific Points of Contact (Internships/Practicum/Experiences) 

 

University College 
Pathways and Pointers Connect Internships  Jacqui Guthrie  jguthrie@uwsp.edu  
College of Fine Arts & Communication 
Arts Management 
Media Studies & Professional Communication  
Interior Architecture 
Graphic Design 

Jim O'Connell 
Tamas Bodor 
Katja Marquart 
Matt Groshek 

joconnel@uwsp.edu  
tbodor@uwsp.edu 
kmarquar@uwsp.edu 
mgroshek@uwsp.edu 

College of Letters & Science 
Biology 
Chemistry 
Computing & New Media Technologies  
English-Professional Writing 
History 
Physics 
Political Science 
Psychology 
Social Work 
Sociology and Criminal Justice 
World Languages 

Brian Barringer 
Jason D’Acchioli 
Tomi Heimonen 
Lawrence Morgan 
Brett Barker 
Chris Verzani 
John Blakeman 
Jeana Council 
Jess Bowers 
David Barry 
Tobias Barske 

bbarring@uwsp.edu  
jdacchio@uwsp.edu  
theimone@uwsp.edu  
lmorgan@uwsp.edu  
bbarker@uwsp.edu  
cverzani@uwsp.edu 
jblakema@uwsp.edu 
jcouncil@uwsp.edu  
jbowers@uwsp.edu 
dbarry@uwsp.edu 
tbarske@uwsp.edu 

College of Natural Resources 
Paper Science and Chemical Engineering 
Conservation Law Enforcement 
Fisheries 
Forestry 
Hydrology and Water Resources 
Land Use Planning 
Soil and Waste Management 
Soil and Waste Management 
Wildlife Ecology 
Wildlife Ecology 

Karyn Biasca 
Michael Rader 
Joshua Raabe 
Melinda Vokoun 
Katherine Clancy 
Anna Haines 
Daniel Keymer 
Rob Michitsch 
Shelli Dubay 
Cady Sartini 

kbiasca@uwsp.edu 
mrader@uwsp.edu 
jraabe@uwsp.edu 
mvokoun@uwsp.edu 
kclancy@uwsp.edu 
ahaines@uwsp.edu 
dkeymer@uwsp.edu 
rmichits@uwsp.edu 
sdubay@uwsp.edu 
csartini@uwsp.edu  

College of Professional Studies 
Clinical Laboratory Science 
Communication Science and Disorders 
Education  
Family and Consumer Sciences 
Family and Consumer Sciences 
Food and Nutrition 
Health Science and Wellness 
School of Business and Economics 

Michelle Shulfer 
Sondra Reynolds 
Kelly Seefeldt 
Susan Turgeson 
Sterling Wall 
Jasia Steinmetz 
Corey Huck 
Ricardo Boeing 

mshulfer@uwsp.edu  
sreynold@uwsp.edu 
kseefeld@uwsp.edu 
sturgeso@uwsp.edu 
swall@uwsp.edu 
jsteinme@uwsp.edu 
chuck@uwsp.edu 
rboeing@uwsp.edu 
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